PINNACLE BAR

Classic Negroni
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Carpano Antica Vermouth, Campari

12

Original recipe created for Count Camillo Negroni in Florence in 1919.

Hemmingway Special
Bacardi Superior Rum, lime, Maraschino Liqueur, grapefruit juice
Hemmingways famous Daquir variation. .

“Gallery” Gimlet

De Lijn Gin, lime, yuzu juice
Gallery Bar's adaptation of The Gimlet.

Cosmopolitan

Stoli Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime
Originally from the 1930's its resurgent popularity has made it a
modern classic.

Ship Shape Manhattan

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Carpano Antica, Noilly Prat Dry,
Angustura Bitters
Our take on the Perfect Manhattan

13

1

12

13



Holland

erica Line®

Few contemporary bartenders have shaped modern
cocktail culture quite like Sam Ross. His creations
have become instant classics—beloved worldwide for
their balance, creativity, and timeless appeal. Holland
America Line has partnered with Sam to offer these
modern classics, true to their original form.

Penicillin $13

This drink was born at New York’s legendary Milk &
Honey, and is a smoky-sweet blend of Scotch, honey,
lemon, and ginger—a soothing modern remedy with

a kick

Paper Plane $12

Conceived by Sam for the opening of The Violet Hour
in Chicago, this drink delivers a perfect harmony of
bourbon, Aperol, Amaro Nonino, and lemon—

bold, bittersweet, and elegantly simple.

Como Spritz $12

Inspired by a summer vacation in Italy, Sam created
a cocktail that could transport him back their in a
moments noitice. Cynar Amaro and sweet passion
fruit combine with sparkling wine for a refreshing,
full-flavored spritz.

An18% service charge is applied to all beverage purchases.

Local sales taxes are applied as required.



WINES

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

Ca’ Marian Prosecco, ltaly
Holland America Line Sparkling Wine, WA
Taittinger Brut Champagne, France

WHITE

Stemmari Moscato, Italy

Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling, WA
Famille Perrin Cétes Du Rhéne Blanc, FR
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Italy
Yealands Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Benzinger Sauvignon Blanc, CA

Chateau St. Michelle Chardonnay, WA
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay, CA

ROSE

Gérard Bertrand Céte des Roses, France
Chateau de Berne Romance Rosé, France

Sun Run Pinot Noir, CA

Sokol Blosser Pinot Noir, OR
Murphy-Goode Merlot, CA

Hedges CMS Red Blend, WA

Zolo Malbec, Argentina

Chateau Smith Cabernet Sauvignon, WA
Castle Rock Cabernet Sauvignon, CA
Oberon Cabernet Sauvignon, CA

Cline Zinfandel, CA

An18% service charge is applied to all beverage purchases.

Local sales taxes are applied as required.

n
10
22

n
N
13
12
N
13
12
13

12

12
14
12
1
12
13
12
18
13

glass  bottle

44
40
88

44
44
52
48
44
52
48
52

48
52

48
56
48
44
48
52
48
72
52



BEERS 775

Bud Light Blue Moon Belgian White
Stella Artois Lagunitas IPA

Michelob Ultra Heineken

Corona Amstel Light

Miller Lite Guinness Stout

Coors Light Red Stripe

Samuel Adams Boston Peroni

Lager

CIDERS AND SELTZERS 775

Strongbow Cider Truly Pineapple
Truly Wild Berry

REFRESHING
ALTERNATIVES

Bottled Water, 160z 5  Coca-Cola Soft Drinks 295
Canned Water, 120z 375 Red Bull Energy Drink 5
Mineral Water, 1 Liter 6  Red Bull Sugarfree 5
Sparkling Water, 1 Liter 6 Cold Brew Coffee 595

Mineral Water 375ml 4 Coconut Water 595

BEVERAGE Y 9 E
PACKAGE?

Order any cocktail or glass of wine and
now only pay the difference on drinks
that exceed your package price limit.



CORDIALS

Baileys Irish Cream 11,50  Dows LBV Port

Cointreau nso  Grahams Six Grape
. Ruby Port

Frangelico m

Glenmorangie
Kahlua " Single Malt
Sambuca Romana 925 Glenfiddich 12yr
Disaronno Originale 1 ohnnie Walker
Grand Marnier m Black Label
Amaro Noino 12 Hennessey VS
Villa Massa Hardy’s VS
Limoncello '©  Remy Martin XO

FRESH & FREE

12

13

13.50

16

13

13

11.50

29

ZERO PROOF SELECTIONS

NA WINES glass
Friexinet 0.0 NA Sparkling Wine, SP 12
Les Fumées Blanches Zero Savignon Blanc, FR 12
Noughty Rouge NA Red Wine, SA 12
NA BEERS

Heineken 0.0 775
Michelob Ultra Zero 7.75

An18% service charge is applied to all beverage purchases.

Local sales taxes are applied as required.

bottle
48
48
48



