



PINNACLE BAR

Classic Negroni	12
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Carpano Antica Vermouth, Campari	
<i>Original recipe created for Count Camillo Negroni in Florence in 1919.</i>	
Hemingway Special	13
Bacardi Superior Rum, lime, Maraschino Liqueur, grapefruit juice	
<i>Hemingways famous Daquir variation. .</i>	
“Gallery” Gimlet	11
De Lijn Gin, lime, yuzu juice	
<i>Gallery Bar’s adaptation of The Gimlet.</i>	
Cosmopolitan	12
Stoli Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime	
<i>Originally from the 1930’s its resurgent popularity has made it a modern classic.</i>	
Ship Shape Manhattan	13
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Carpano Antica, Noilly Prat Dry, Angustura Bitters	
<i>Our take on the Perfect Manhattan</i>	



Holland America Line®

Sam Ross Modern Classics

Few contemporary bartenders have shaped modern cocktail culture quite like Sam Ross. His creations have become instant classics—beloved worldwide for their balance, creativity, and timeless appeal. Holland America Line has partnered with Sam to offer these modern classics, true to their original form.

Penicillin \$13

This drink was born at New York's legendary Milk & Honey, and is a smoky-sweet blend of Scotch, honey, lemon, and ginger—a soothing modern remedy with a kick

Paper Plane \$12

Conceived by Sam for the opening of The Violet Hour in Chicago, this drink delivers a perfect harmony of bourbon, Aperol, Amaro Nonino, and lemon—bold, bittersweet, and elegantly simple.

Como Spritz \$12

Inspired by a summer vacation in Italy, Sam created a cocktail that could transport him back there in a moment's notice. Cynar Amaro and sweet passion fruit combine with sparkling wine for a refreshing, full-flavored spritz.

An 18% service charge is applied to all beverage purchases.

Local sales taxes are applied as required.



WINES

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

	glass	bottle
Ca' Marian Prosecco, Italy	11	44
Holland America Line Sparkling Wine, WA	10	40
Taittinger Brut Champagne, France	22	88

WHITE

Stemmari Moscato, Italy	11	44
Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling, WA	11	44
Famille Perrin Côtes Du Rhône Blanc, FR	13	52
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Italy	12	48
Yealands Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	11	44
Benzinger Sauvignon Blanc, CA	13	52
Chateau St. Michelle Chardonnay, WA	12	48
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay, CA	13	52

ROSÉ

Gérard Bertrand Côte des Roses, France	12	48
Chateau de Berne Romance Rosé, France	13	52

RED

Sun Run Pinot Noir, CA	12	48
Sokol Blosser Pinot Noir, OR	14	56
Murphy-Goode Merlot, CA	12	48
Hedges CMS Red Blend, WA	11	44
Zolo Malbec, Argentina	12	48
Chateau Smith Cabernet Sauvignon, WA	13	52
Castle Rock Cabernet Sauvignon, CA	12	48
Oberon Cabernet Sauvignon, CA	18	72
Cline Zinfandel, CA	13	52

An 18% service charge is applied to all beverage purchases.

Local sales taxes are applied as required.

BEERS 7.75

Bud Light	Blue Moon Belgian White
Stella Artois	Lagunitas IPA
Michelob Ultra	Heineken
Corona	Amstel Light
Miller Lite	Guinness Stout
Coors Light	Red Stripe
Samuel Adams Boston Lager	Peroni

CIDERS AND SELTZERS 7.75

Strongbow Cider	Truly Pineapple
Truly Wild Berry	

REFRESHING ALTERNATIVES

Bottled Water, 16oz	5	Coca-Cola Soft Drinks	2.95
Canned Water, 12oz	3.75	Red Bull Energy Drink	5
Mineral Water, 1 Liter	6	Red Bull Sugarfree	5
Sparkling Water, 1 Liter	6	Cold Brew Coffee	5.95
Mineral Water 375ml	4	Coconut Water	5.95

HAVE A BEVERAGE PACKAGE?



Order any cocktail or glass of wine and now only pay the difference on drinks that exceed your package price limit.



CORDIALS

Baileys Irish Cream	11.50	Dows LBV Port	12
Cointreau	11.50	Grahams Six Grape Ruby Port	13
Frangelico	11	Glenmorangie Single Malt	13.50
Kahlua	11	Glenfiddich 12yr	16
Sambuca Romana	9.25	Johnnie Walker Black Label	13
Disaronno Originale	10	Hennessey VS	13
Grand Marnier	11	Hardy's VS	11.50
Amaro Nino	12	Remy Martin XO	29
Villa Massa Limoncello	10		

FRESH & FREE ZERO PROOF SELECTIONS

NA WINES

		glass	bottle
Friexinet 0.0 NA Sparkling Wine, SP		12	48
Les Fumées Blanches Zero Savignon Blanc, FR		12	48
Noughty Rouge NA Red Wine, SA		12	48

NA BEERS

Heineken 0.0	7.75
Michelob Ultra Zero	7.75

An 18% service charge is applied to all beverage purchases.

Local sales taxes are applied as required.